ordering information
A
R
C
H
ITE
C
TU
R
A
L
Model Description Voltage Frequency Lamp
GPKP0001 VITA  70W HPS C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E27
GPKP0002 VITA  70W MH C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E27/G12
GPKP0003 VITA  80W MBF C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E27
GPKP0004 VITA  125W MBF C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E27
GPKP0005 VITA  120W MH C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E27
GPKP0006 VITA  150W MH C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E27
dimension (mm)
2009 / 2010 VERSION www.gruppelight.com
590
76